ARCHER
STREET

PISTE

Please note from time to time vintages may vary
All prices are inclusive of VAT at a current rate of 20.0%
All prices are in Pounds Sterling
Please note that a discretionary service charge of 12.5% applies on tables

10% Applies at the bar



Archer Street
PISTE Cocktails

Classics available upon request

Meéribel
Mezcal, Verdita and apple liqueur shaken with lime,
gomme and apple juice served tall with cucumber.

Aspen

Dill aquavit, Ciroc Pineapple and turmeric shaken with
King’s Ginger, Agave syrup, pineapple juice served tall
with lemon wedge and flower.

St. Anton

Ciroc Apple, Pimento, Cranberry, lime and agave, a splash

of Foamer Bitters garnished with passionfruit and apple fan.

Les Deux Alpes

Absolut Raspberri shaken with Cherry Heering, Lanique,
lime juice and angostura with a splash of Peychaud’s
bitters served over ice.

Chamonix

Havana Especial, Fernet Branca and Cola syrup served tall
and topped with Blind Pig Whiskey and Honey Cider.

Les Ares

Absolut Elyx, banana liqueur, apricot and Boston bitter
mixed with Yuzu syrup, pineapple and lime.

14.00

12.50

12.50

14.00

13.50

13.00



Champagne Cocktails

Mayrhofen 15.00

Wyborowa Ex, Redcurrant syrup and Bergamot shaken with
lemon fuice. Served in a flute and topped with champagne.

Sharers

Meéribel Sharer 98.00

Mezcal, Verdita and apple liqueur shaken with lime,
gomme and apple juice. Served in a ceramic ski boot.



Mocktails

Circle of Life 6.00

Watermelon mixed with lime juice and agave syrup,
pinch of salt, basil leaves, dash of orange bitters
served tall and topped with cucumber tonic.

Spoonful of Sugar 6.00

Strawberries muddled in cranberry juice and homemade
grenadine and lime fuice, topped with Ginger beer.

A Whole New World 6.00
Cold brew jasmine tea shaken with passionfruit,

ginger-lemon juice, vanilla syrup and honey water;

served with sugar rim.

Shooters

Val d’Isére 6.00

English Harbour rum, Amaretto with lime and orange.

La Clusaz 6.00

|dégermeister, cranberry juice, Creme de Prickly Pear,
Absolute Raspberry and lemon juice.



Champagne

BILLECART-SALMON is synonymous with excellence and perfection.
Founded in 1818, by Nicolas Francois Billecart and his wife Elisabeth Salmon,
BILLECART-SALMON is one of the few remaining champagne houses to be
owned and led by the original family. Tradition foins forces with the most

modern wine making techniques to create cuvées with distinctive finesse

and elegance.

125ml
Brut Reserve NV 14.00
Brut Rosé NV 19.90

Blanc De Blancs NV Grand Cru

Brut Sous Bois

Vintage 2007

Cuvée Nicolas Francois Billecart 2002
Blanc de Blancs 2004

Cuvée Elisabeth Salmon Rosé 2006

Bottle

69.00

99.00

120.00

130.00

140.00

200.00

235.00

305.00

Magnum

138.00

198.00



Sparkling Wine

125ml Bottle Magnum
Prosecco Di Valdobbiadene — Italy 10.50 48.50 97.00
Light, fruity aromas of fresh green apples
and pears with A hint of yeastiness on the nose
lead to a creamy, softly Sparkling palate with
some nutty richness on the finish.
4 *
Rosé Wine
175ml Bottle Magnum
Another Story White Zinfandel
Rosé California 2016 8.90 29.90
Black-skinned Zinfandel grapes made into bold and spicy
red wine, with a gentle blush to produce a gorgeous fruity
pink from the Golden State. Echoing a Californian Bear’s
love for juicy berries, this White Zinfandel is packed with
luscious, sweet, ripe strawberry notes.
The Whispering Angel Wine,
Cotes De Provence 11.40 43.00 86.00

The palest of pale pinks, this delicate rose offers

a core of pretty stone fruit with some herbal notes.
The palate is dry but smooth-textured, with an
appetising mineral finish.

All wines are available in a smaller 125ml glass. Please ask a member of the team.



White Wine

Pinot Delle Venezie IGT 2013

Pale straw yellow in colour, dry, smooth, harmonious

and fresh with a characteristic and delicate fruity scent.

Helter Skelter Chardonnay, California, USA

Lots of citrus notes, layered with riper, tropical fruits.
Mango and pineapple combine with green apple

and lemon to give a fantastically fruit driven style of
Californian Chardonnay.

L’Ormarine Duc de Morny Picpoul de Pinet,
Languedoc 2015

Incredibly vibrant and fresh - ripe melon fruit on the nose.
The palate is weighty and ripe but remains fresh and saline.

Sauvignon Blanc, Silvermyn 2015

Light yellow in colour with hints of lime green,
the nose shows wonderful aromas multi-layered
greener tropical fruit such as green melon.
Another classic from this 100% Bordelaise estate.

Clos de L’]::glise Mécon-Charnay,
Maconnais, 2016

An elegant unoaked Macon-Charnay.

Ripe citrus notes on the nose, with a complex
palate which balances richness with a savoury,
mineral palate.

Domaine Roblin, Sancerre Blanc
‘Terres Blanches’ 2016

From chalky clay white soils, typically Sancerre,
fruity, right, lively and mineral.

175ml

8.10

8.40

8.90

9.40

9.60

11.40

Bottle

29.90

32.50

34.00

33.50

36.00

42.00

All wines are available in a smaller 125ml glass. Please ask a member of the team.



Red Wine

175ml

Helter Skelter Merlot,
Lodi Valley, California, USA 8.10

In homage to Sir Paul McCartney Helter Skelter,
this wine swirls of luscious, juicy fruit, rich, ripe
black cherry and plums with a spicy twist at the finish

El Infiernillo Single Vineyard Pinot Noir 2015 8.40

Vibrant raspberry and red cherry fruit lifts effortlessly
out of the glass. The palate is rich yet delicate,

with a supple finish. This is a wine which has plenty
of hand crafted charm.

Showdown The Man with the 9.10
Ax Cabernet Sauvignon 2015

Ripe blackcurrant and wild berry fruit on the nose
complimented sweet vanilla oak. Rich cassis and black
cherry fruit on the palate with a soft, juicy, yet long finish.
Framed by the subtle American oak.

Turno de Noche Malbec 9.60

A bright fresh style of Malbec with wonderfully
aromatic with lifted red currant and cassis. Very
vibrant, Latin and velvety.

Boutinot ‘Les Six’, Cairanne
Cotes du Rhoéne Villages 2014 11.40

A blend of six grapes, lovely blackberry, spicy blue
plum, wild raspberry, liquorice with velvety tannins
and an elegant finish.

Bottle

29.90

32.50

33.50

36.00

43.00

All wines are available in a smaller 125ml glass. Please ask a member of the team.



Spirits

All spirits are served as 50ml, 25ml available upon
request and all mixers are charged at £1.50

Vodka

Absolut 9.10
Absolut Citron 9.10
Absolut Vanilla 9.10
Absolut Raspberry 9.10
Lanique & Lime 10.70
Grey Goose 11.20
Absolute Elyx 11.20
Wyborowa Exquisite 11.70
Gin

Plymouth Gin 9.10
Bombay Sapphire 9.50
Plymouth Sloe Gin 10.50
Brockmans 10.70
Hendricks 10.90
Beefeater 24 11.70
Monkey 47 11.70
Tanqueray No. Ten 11.70

Plymouth Navy 11.70



Spirits

Tequila

Olmeca Altos Plata
Olmeca Altos Reposado
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal
Patron Café

Don Julio Anejo

9.10
11.40
12.50
14.20
14.70



Spirits

Rum

Havana Anejo 3 Anos
Havana Anejo Especial
Malibu

Havana Anejo 7 Anos

Havana Selection
de Maestros

Pink Pigeon
Original Rum

Banks Rum 5 Yr
Wray and Nephew
El Dorado 12 Yr
Gosling’s Black Seal
English Harbour

9.10
9.10
9.10
9.50

9.50

10.00
10.20
10.70
11.20
12.20
12.20



Spirits

Whiskey & Bourbon
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Chivas Regal 12 yr
Maker’s Mark

Jack Daniel’s no.7
Singleton

Woodford Reserve

LOT 40

Four Roses Single-Barrel
Talisker 10yr

Jameson Caskmates
Lagavulin 16yr

Chivas Regal 18yr

Brandy
Courvoisier VS
Martel VSOP
Hennessy XO

9.10
9.50
9.50
9.50
10.70
11.20
12.20
13.20
13.20
13.20
13.40
14.20

9.50
11.20
40.20



Beers & Cider

Bottled Beer
Mahou

Birra Moretti
Coors Light
Tiger

San Miguel
Alepine Pale Ale

Rekordelig
Premium Swedish Cider

Apple

Strawberry and Lime

Blind Pig Cider
Bourbon & Blueberry
Whiskey, Honey & Apple

330ml
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90

500ml
6.90
6.90

500ml
6.30
6.30



Soft Drinks

Coke

Diet Coke

Lemonade

Fever-Tree Tonic
Fever-Tree Slimline Tonic
Soda

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Fever-Tree Bitter Lemon
Water Still

Water Sparkling

San Pellegrino Lemon

San Pellegrino Orange

Juices
Orange

Cloudy Apple
Cranberry

Pink Grapefruit
Pineapple

Passion Fruit

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
2.90
2.90
4.00
4.00

2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90



Food

Cheese Plate 16.00

A variety of the best cheeses, including
Manchego, Organic Godminster Cheddar,
Montagnolo Affine Soft Blue and Somerset Brie

Charcuterie 16.00

A variety of carefully selected charcuterie,
served with pickled onions and gherkins

Mixed Plate 16.00

A complimenting combination
of charcuterie and cheese

Bowl of Mixed Crisps 4.00
Bowl of Popcorn 4.00

Candles

Archer Street Candle 15.00

Please ask your server



Archer Street Information

At Archer Street we want you to feel taken care of, so we would like
to make sure you know all about our services that are designed to
make your night a tailor-made success.

Complimentary Coat Check Service

Our nights are designed for you to relax and have fun. Let our cloakroom team look
after your personal belongings while you dance the night away. This service can be
located on the Ist floor by the rest rooms. If you have a query, please ask a member of
the Archer Street team.

Car Service

We like to think of ourselves as the chivalrous type. Ideally, we’d love to walk you to
your front door but since we can’t, we will make sure a car takes you there instead!

We work closely with a fully licensed, London-based taxi service. Now you can lose
track of time knowing that your car will be waiting for you when you are ready to leave.

Please ask a member of our team to assist you with your booking.
Bookings @ Archer Street

We love a good house party, which involves planning, buying the right outfit for the
occasion and of course RSVPs. We recommend booking in advance to ensure we live

up to your expectations.
The Beach Shack is also available for basement exclusive bookings.

Please email

bookings@archerstreet.co.uk

or call

02077343342

for more information about how we can make your night just right.



