# ARCHER STREET

# **PISTE**

Please note from time to time vintages may vary
All prices are inclusive of VAT at a current rate of 20.0%
All prices are in Pounds Sterling
Please note that a discretionary service charge of 12.5% applies on tables
10% Applies at the bar

# Archer Street PISTE Cocktails

#### $Classics\ available\ upon\ request$

Mèribel  Mezcal, Verdita and apple liqueur shaken with lime, gomme and apple juice served tall with cucumber.	14.00
Aspen  Dill aquavit, Cîroc Pineapple and turmeric shaken with King's Ginger, Agave syrup, pineapple juice served tall with lemon wedge and flower.	12.50
St. Anton Cîroc Apple, Pimento, Cranberry, lime and agave, a splash of Foamer Bitters garnished with passionfruit and apple fan.	12.50
Les Deux Alpes Absolut Raspberri shaken with Cherry Heering, Lanique, lime juice and angostura with a splash of Peychaud's bitters served over ice.	14.00
Chamonix  Havana Especial, Fernet Branca and Cola syrup served tall and topped with Blind Pig Whiskey and Honey Cider.	13.50
Les Ares Absolut Elyx, banana liqueur, apricot and Boston bitter mixed with Yuzu syrup, pineapple and lime.	13.00

## Champagne Cocktails

Mayrhofen 15.00

Wyborowa Ex, Redcurrant syrup and Bergamot shaken with lemon juice. Served in a flute and topped with champagne.

## **Sharers**

Mèribel Sharer 98.00

Mezcal, Verdita and apple liqueur shaken with lime, gomme and apple juice. Served in a ceramic ski boot.

## Mocktails

Circle of Life  Watermelon mixed with lime juice and agave syrup, pinch of salt, basil leaves, dash of orange bitters served tall and topped with cucumber tonic.	6.00
Spoonful of Sugar Strawberries muddled in cranberry juice and homemade grenadine and lime juice, topped with Ginger beer.	6.00
A Whole New World  Cold brew jasmine tea shaken with passionfruit, ginger-lemon juice, vanilla syrup and honey water; served with sugar rim.	6.00

## **Shooters**

Val d'Isère English Harbour rum, Amaretto with lime and orange.	6.00
La Clusaz	6.00
Jägermeister, cranberry juice, Crème de Prickly Pear, Absolute Raspberry and lemon juice.	

## Champagne

BILLECART-SALMON is synonymous with excellence and perfection. Founded in 1818, by Nicolas Francois Billecart and his wife Elisabeth Salmon, BILLECART-SALMON is one of the few remaining champagne houses to be owned and led by the original family. Tradition joins forces with the most modern wine making techniques to create cuvées with distinctive finesse and elegance.

	125ml	Bottle	Magnum
Brut Reserve NV	14.00	69.00	138.00
Brut Rosé NV	19.90	99.00	198.00
Blanc De Blancs NV Grand Cru		120.00	
Brut Sous Bois		130.00	
Vintage 2007		140.00	
Cuvée Nicolas François Billecart 2002		200.00	
Blanc de Blancs 2004		235.00	
Cuvée Elisabeth Salmon Rosé 2006		305.00	

## Sparkling Wine

	125ml	Bottle	Magnum
Prosecco Di Valdobbiadene – Italy Light, fruity aromas of fresh green apples and pears with A hint of yeastiness on the nose lead to a creamy, softly Sparkling palate with some nutty richness on the finish.	10.50	48.50	97.00

#### Rosé Wine

	175ml	Bottle	Magnum
Another Story White Zinfandel Rosé California 2016	8.90	29.90	
Black-skinned Zinfandel grapes made into bold red wine, with a gentle blush to produce a gorg pink from the Golden State. Echoing a Califord love for juicy berries, this White Zinfandel is pluscious, sweet, ripe strawberry notes.	geous fruit nian Bear'	ty s	
The Whispering Angel Wine, Côtes De Provence	11.40	43.00	86.00
The palest of pale pinks, this delicate rose offer a core of pretty stone fruit with some herbal not the palate is dry but smooth-textured, with an appetising mineral finish.	otes.		

## White Wine

	175ml	Bottle
Pinot Delle Venezie IGT 2013  Pale straw yellow in colour, dry, smooth, harmonious and fresh with a characteristic and delicate fruity scent.	8.10	29.90
Helter Skelter Chardonnay, California, USA Lots of citrus notes, layered with riper, tropical fruits. Mango and pineapple combine with green apple and lemon to give a fantastically fruit driven style of Californian Chardonnay.	8.40	32.50
L'Ormarine Duc de Morny Picpoul de Pinet, Languedoc 2015 Incredibly vibrant and fresh - ripe melon fruit on the nose. The palate is weighty and ripe but remains fresh and saline		34.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Silvermyn 2015 Light yellow in colour with hints of lime green, the nose shows wonderful aromas multi-layered greener tropical fruit such as green melon. Another classic from this 100% Bordelaise estate.	9.40	33.50
Clos de L'Église Mâcon-Charnay, Maconnais, 2016  An elegant unoaked Mâcon-Charnay. Ripe citrus notes on the nose, with a complex palate which balances richness with a savoury, mineral palate.	9.60	36.00
Domaine Roblin, Sancerre Blanc 'Terres Blanches' 2016 From chalky clay white soils, typically Sancerre, fruity, right, lively and mineral.	11.40	42.00

## **Red Wine**

	175ml	Bottle
Helter Skelter Merlot, Lodi Valley, California, USA In homage to Sir Paul McCartney Helter Skelter, this wine swirls of luscious, juicy fruit, rich, ripe black cherry and plums with a spicy twist at the finish	8.10	29.90
El Infiernillo Single Vineyard Pinot Noir 2015 Vibrant raspberry and red cherry fruit lifts effortlessly out of the glass. The palate is rich yet delicate, with a supple finish. This is a wine which has plenty of hand crafted charm.	8.40	32.50
Showdown The Man with the Ax Cabernet Sauvignon 2015 Ripe blackcurrant and wild berry fruit on the nose complimented sweet vanilla oak. Rich cassis and black cherry fruit on the palate with a soft, juicy, yet long finish Framed by the subtle American oak.	9.10	33.50
<b>Turno de Noche Malbec</b> A bright fresh style of Malbec with wonderfully aromatic with lifted red currant and cassis. Very vibrant, Latin and velvety.	9.60	36.00
Boutinot 'Les Six', Cairanne Côtes du Rhône Villages 2014 A blend of six grapes, lovely blackberry, spicy blue plum, wild raspberry, liquorice with velvety tannins and an elegant finish.	11.40	43.00

All spirits are served as  $50 \, ml$  ,  $25 \, ml$  available upon request and all mixers are charged at £1.50

#### Vodka

Absolut	9.10
Absolut Citron	9.10
Absolut Vanilla	9.10
Absolut Raspberry	9.10
Lanique & Lime	10.70
Grey Goose	11.20
Absolute Elyx	11.20
Wyborowa Exquisite	11.70

#### Gin

Plymouth Gin	9.10
Bombay Sapphire	9.50
Plymouth Sloe Gin	10.50
Brockmans	10.70
Hendricks	10.90
Beefeater 24	11.70
Monkey 47	11.70
Tanqueray No. Ten	11.70
Plymouth Navy	11.70

## Tequila

Olmeca Altos Plata	9.10
Olmeca Altos Reposado	11.40
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal	12.50
Patron Café	14.20
Don Julio Anejo	14.70

#### Rum

Havana Anejo 3 Anos	9.10
Havana Anejo Especial	9.10
Malibu	9.10
Havana Anejo 7 Anos	9.50
Havana Selection de Maestros	9.50
Pink Pigeon Original Rum	10.00
Banks Rum 5 Yr	10.20
Wray and Nephew	10.70
El Dorado 12 Yr	11.20
Gosling's Black Seal	12.20
English Harbour	12.20

## Whiskey & Bourbon

Jameson Irish Whiskey	9.10
Chivas Regal 12 yr	9.50
Maker's Mark	9.50
Jack Daniel's no.7	9.50
Singleton	10.70
Woodford Reserve	11.20
LOT 40	12.20
Four Roses Single-Barrel	13.20
Talisker 10yr	13.20
Jameson Caskmates	13.20
Lagavulin 16yr	13.40
Chivas Regal 18yr	14.20

### Brandy

Courvoisier VS	9.50
Martel VSOP	11.20
Hennessy XO	40.20

## Beers & Cider

Bottled Beer	330ml
Mahou	5.90
Birra Moretti	5.90
Coors Light	5.90
Tiger	5.90
San Miguel	5.90
Alepine Pale Ale	5.90
Rekordelig	
Premium Swedish Cider	500ml
	<b>500ml</b> 6.90
Premium Swedish Cider	
Premium Šwedish Cider Apple	6.90
Premium Šwedish Cider Apple	6.90
Premium Swedish Cider Apple Strawberry and Lime	6.90 6.90

6.30

Whiskey, Honey & Apple

## **Soft Drinks**

Coke	3.00
Diet Coke	3.00
Lemonade	3.00
Fever-Tree Tonic	3.00
Fever-Tree Slimline Tonic	3.00
Soda	3.00
Ginger Ale	3.00
Ginger Beer	4.00
Fever-Tree Bitter Lemon	4.00
Water Still	2.90
Water Sparkling	2.90
San Pellegrino Lemon	4.00
San Pellegrino Orange	4.00
Juices	
Orange	2.90
Cloudy Apple	2.90
Cranberry	2.90
Pink Grapefruit	2.90
Pineapple	2.90
Passion Fruit	2.90

## Food

Cheese Plate A variety of the best cheeses, including Manchego, Organic Godminster Cheddar, Montagnolo Affine Soft Blue and Somerset Brie	16.00
Charcuterie A variety of carefully selected charcuterie, served with pickled onions and gherkins	16.00
Mixed Plate A complimenting combination of charcuterie and cheese	16.00
Bowl of Mixed Crisps Bowl of Popcorn	4.00 4.00

## Candles

Archer Street Candle 15.00

Please ask your server

#### **Archer Street Information**

At Archer Street we want you to feel taken care of, so we would like to make sure you know all about our services that are designed to make your night a tailor-made success.

#### Complimentary Coat Check Service

Our nights are designed for you to relax and have fun. Let our cloakroom team look after your personal belongings while you dance the night away. This service can be located on the 1st floor by the rest rooms. If you have a query, please ask a member of the Archer Street team.

#### Car Service

We like to think of ourselves as the chivalrous type. Ideally, we'd love to walk you to your front door but since we can't, we will make sure a car takes you there instead! We work closely with a fully licensed, London-based taxi service. Now you can lose track of time knowing that your car will be waiting for you when you are ready to leave.

#### Please ask a member of our team to assist you with your booking. Bookings @ Archer Street

We love a good house party, which involves planning, buying the right outfit for the occasion and of course RSVPs. We recommend booking in advance to ensure we live up to your expectations.

The Beach Shack is also available for basement exclusive bookings.

#### Please email

bookings@archerstreet.co.uk

or call

02077343342

for more information about how we can make your night just right.